m TrailTrophy Bischofsmais
Bischofsmais / 19.09.2020-20.09.2020

Detailed evaluation

Joschua Sillinger Total time: 49:11.51

Number: 785

Enduro Rank in course: 235 (of 363)

Best time in course: 35:06.15

Category: Rank in category: 136(of 189)

Men Best time in the category: 35:06.15
Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking
Control Split Pos Behind Pos Behind Total Pos Behind Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat. Total Total Time Cat. Cat. Total Total
Stage 1 7:17.40 146 1:55.85 245 1:55.85 7:17.40 145 1:55.85 244 1:55.85
Stage 2 5:18.72 124 0:49.90 203 0:49.90 12:36.12 138 2:39.04 228 2:39.04
Stage 3 6:00.25 149 1:39.22 260 1:39.22 18:36.37 142 4:17.52 239 4:17.52
Stage 4 7:10.75 149 2:30.70 274 2:30.70 25:47.12 146 6:47.24 253 6:47.24
Stage 5 4:57.33 151 1:49.75 277 1:49.75 30:44.45 146 8:36.59 256 8:36.59
Stage 6 4:24.29 143 1:41.34 253 1:41.34 35:08.74 144 10:17.75 251 10:17.75
Stage 7 4:34.85 138 1:24.85 243 1:24.85 39:43.59 142 11:41.25 248 11:41.25
Stage 8 3:52.84 133 1:09.22 228 1:09.22 43:36.43 139 12:50.47 242 12:50.47
Stage 9 5:35.08 117 1:14.89 190 1:14.89 49:11.51 136 14:05.36 235 14:05.36
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